‘)EPARTMENT of
EDUCATION

Llouisiana Believes Price List

Foundations of Reading
Intensive Intervention Materials

School Specialty Inc., EPS
SPIRE, Grades 3-8

MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING
CONTRACTUAL PERIOD: JULY 1, 2020 - JUNE 30, 2026

Contract #: 4400019600

This program is offered in the following language:
English

Updated: 08/12/2022



SChOO]‘
Specialty.  SFHRE e

Contact Information

Karen Moore

Curriculum Sales Manager
504-228-4152
Karen.Moore@schoolspecialty.com

SPIRE is offered in English and can be used in any of three potential implementations: Print, Hybrid or iSPIRE (digital).
Leveled kits and materials are not aligned to grade level, but rather to an assigned level to where students should be

placed following the complimentary SPIRE Placement Test. (Sounds Sensible is pre-Level 1.)

Complimentary placement test PDF: SPIRE PLACEMENT TEST

SPIRE PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

Various options are available for implementation supporting and ongoing Professional Development.
Please see the Louisiana PD Vendor Guide for options and pricing.

eps.schoolspecialty.com  Phone: 800.225.5750


https://eps.schoolspecialty.com/EPS/media/Site-Resources/Downloads/Miscellaneous/spire/Placement-Test_SPIRE_2020-pdf.pdf
https://www.louisianabelieves.com/docs/default-source/teacher-toolbox-resources/pd-vendor-guide.pdf?sfvrsn=26

. Content . Grade
Title Copyright Level

Area ISBN (Item #) Price

Sounds Sensible

Kit Includes:

Teac.her.'s Guide with !3Iack|ine Masters Inlt?e?\fj\grl]rj[%n 2004 3.8 9780838832509 $339.00
Traffic Light Handwriting Chart

Instructional Cards

Sound and Rhyme Mats, Game Cards, and Manipulatives

4 School
Specialty.




SPIRE Print

. Content . Grade .
Title Area Copyright Level ISBN (Item #) Price
SPIRE Print Level Set Kits
Each Level Set Kit Includes:

1 Teacher's Guide

1 Blackline Master

6 Readers

6 Workbooks

1 Set of Word Cards

1 Set of Large Phonogram Cards

All housed in a convenient storage box

Level Set 1 Reading 2012 3-8+ 9780838857618 $303.45
Intervention

Level Set 2 Reading 2012 3-8+ 9780838857625 $303.45
Intervention

Level Set 3 Reading 2012 3-8+ 9780838857632 $303.45
Intervention

Level Set 4 Reading 2012 3-8+ 9780838857649 $303.45
Intervention

Level Set 5 Reading 2012 3-8+ 9780838857656 $303.45
Intervention

Level Set 6 Reading 2012 3-8+ 9780838857663 $303.45
Intervention

Level Set 7 Reading 2012 3-8+ 9780838857670 $303.45
Intervention

Level Set 8 Reading 2012 3-8+ 9780838857687 $303.45
Intervention

School

Specialty



1-5 copies $20.25

Reading

Reader Intenention 2012 3-8+ 9780838857007 6+ copies $14.15
Reading 1-5 copies $14.35
Workbook Intenention 2012 3-8+ 9780838857014 6+ copies $10.15

Reading 1-5 copies $20.25
Reader Intervention 2012 3-8+ 9780838857045 6+ copies $14.15
Reading 1-5 copies $14.35
Workbook intervention 2012 3-8+ 9780838857052 6+ copies $10.15

Reading 1-5 copies $20.25

Reader Infervention 2012 3-8+ 9780838857083 6+ copies 14,15
Reading 1-5 copies $14.35
Workbook oot 2012 3-8+ 9780838857090 6+ copies $10.15

Reading 1-5 copies $20.25
Reader Intervention 2012 3-8+ 9780838857120 6+ copies $14.15
Reading 1-5 copies $14.35
Workbook Intervention 2012 3-8+ 9780838857137 6+ copies $10.15

School
Specialty.

9




Reading 1-5 copies $20.25
Reader Intervention 2012 3-8+ 9780838857168 6+ copies  $14.15
Reading 1-5 copies $14.35
Workbook Intervention 2012 3-8+ 9780838857175 6+ copies $10.15

Reading 1-5 copies $20.25
Reader interventon 2012 3-8+ 9780838857205 6+ copies 414,15
Reading 1-5 copies $14.35
Workbook Intervention 2012 3-8+ 9780838857212 6+ copies $10.15

Reading 1-5 copies $20.25
Reader Intemention 2012 3-8+ 9780838857243 6+ copies $14.15
Reading 1-5 copies $14.35
Workbook oot 2012 3-8+ 9780838857250 6+ copies $10.15

Reading 1-5 copies $20.25

Reader Infervention 2012 3-8+ 9780838857281 6+ copies 414,15
Reading 1-5 copies $14.35
Workbook nroaante 2012 3-8+ 9780838857298 6+ copies $10.15

Phonogram Cards 1-5 moweman 2012 3% orsossmmzzs (PEORE OO0
Large Phonogram Cards 15 meamen 2012 38+ o7somsass7ass (3 CORCE 000
Phonogram Cards 68 mevamn 2012 38+ o7somsass7ass (300N 000
Large Phonogram Cards 63 meamn 2012 38+ omaosassass (300N 000

School
Specialty.

9




(Magnetic) Phoneme Segmentation/

Reading

h -8+ .
Phoneme-Grapheme Chart Intervention 2012 3-8 9780838827352 $60.40
Student Manipulatives Kit | Reading 2019 3-8+ 2013013 $44.30
ntervention
SPIRE Hybrid
SPIRE HYBRID
Package includes the Student Workbook and access to the online
teacher instruction, assessment, and reporting. Minimum purchase Reading )
quantity is 5 users. Users can be from different levels. To activate a Intervention 2019 3-8+ $40.00 per student
teacher account, you need to designate a person at your school or
district who will act as an account administrator. This person will
receive an e-mail with setup instructions.
Technology requirements for the program can be found here:
https://eps.schoolspecialty.com/eps/media/support/exploros/system
-requirements.pdf
MATERIALS FOR EACH LEVEL
. Reading
SPIRE Hybrid Level 1 Package Intervention 2019 3-8+ 2002174 $40.00 per student
SPIRE Hybrid Level 2 Package Reading 2019 3.8+ 2002173 $40.00 per student
Intervention '
. Reading
SPIRE Hybrid Level 3 Package | h 2019 3-8+ 2002172 $40.00 per student
ntervention
. Reading
SPIRE Hybrid Level 4 Package | h 2019 3-8+ 2002175 $40.00 per student
ntervention
. Reading
SPIRE Hybrid Level 5 Package ) 2019 3-8+ 2002176 $40.00 per student
Intervention
SPIRE Hybrid Level 6 Package Reading 2019 3-8+ 2002171 $40.00 per student
Intervention
CORE MATERIALS
Student Manipulatives Kit Reading 2019 3-8+ 20130313 $44.30
Intervention
School

Specialty


https://eps.schoolspecialty.com/eps/media/support/exploros/system-requirements.pdf
https://eps.schoolspecialty.com/eps/media/support/exploros/system-requirements.pdf

ISPIRE

iSPIRE 12-month Subscription (Levels 1-6)

Minimum purchase quantity is 5 users. To activate student and Readlng 2015 3.8+ 9780838856000 $65.00

teacher accounts, you will need to designate a person at your school Intervention per named student

who will act as an account administrator. This person will receive an

e-mail with setup instructions.

Technology requirements for the program can be found here:

https://eps.schoolspecialty.com/eps/media/support/exploros/system

-requirements.pdf

iSPIRE is a completely digital program. However, consumable

student workbooks are approved and can be purchased for

paper/pencil reinforcement and additional practice.

OPTIONAL STUDENT MATERIALS FOR EACH LEVEL OF iSPIRE

iSPIRE Workbook 1 Reading 2015 3-8+ 9780838856819 1-5 copies 518.75
Intervention 6+ copies $13.15

- Reading 1-5 copies $18.75

iISPIRE Workbook 2 Intervention 2015 3-8+ 9780838856826 6+ copies $13.15

- Reading 1-5 copies $18.75

iISPIRE Workbook 3 Intervention 2015 3-8+ 9780838856833 6+ copies $13.15

iSPIRE Workbook 4 Reading 2015 3-8+ 9780838856840 1-5 copies 518.75
Intervention 6+ copies $13.15

iSPIRE Workbook 5 Reading 2015 3-8+ 9780838856857 1-5 copies 518.75
Intervention 6+ copies $13.15

iSPIRE Workbook 6 Reading 2015 3-8+ 9780838856864 1-5 copies 518.75
Intervention 6+ copies $13.15

School

Specialty


https://eps.schoolspecialty.com/eps/media/support/exploros/system-requirements.pdf
https://eps.schoolspecialty.com/eps/media/support/exploros/system-requirements.pdf

The SPIRE illustrated decodable readers are not required to utilize
any part of the SPIRE program implementations but are
recommended as an extension.

OPTIONAL - SPIRE Illustrated Decodable Readers

STARTER SETS (1 each of 10 titles)

Starter Set 1A Reading 2007 9780838838808 $37.25
Intervention

Starter Set 1B Reading 2009 9780838837603 $37.25
Intervention

Starter Set 2A Reading 2007 9780838838815 $37.25
Intervention

Starter Set 2B Reading 2009 9780838837610 $37.25
Intervention

Starter Set 3A Reading 2007 9780838838822 $37.25
Intervention

Starter Set 3B Reading 2009 9780838837627 $37.25
Intervention

Starter Set 4A Reading 2007 9780838838839 $37.25
Intervention

Starter Set 4B Reading 2009 9780838837634 $37.25
Intervention

Starter Set 5A Reading 2007 9780838838846 $37.25
Intervention

Starter Set 5B Reading 2009 9780838837641 $37.25
Intervention

Starter Set 6A Reading 2007 9780838838853 $37.25
Intervention

Starter Set 6B Reading 2009 9780838837658 $37.25

Intervention

School
Specialty



CLASS SETS (6 each of 10 titles)

Class Set 1A

Class Set 1B

Class Set 2A

Class Set 2B

Class Set 3A

Class Set 3B

Class Set 4A

Class Set 4B

Class Set 5A

Class Set 5B

Class Set 6A

Class Set 6B

CLASSROOM LIBRARIES

Starter Set A (1 each-60 titles)

Starter Set B (1 each-60 titles)

Complete Starter Set A&B (1 each of 120 titles)
Class Set A (6 each of 60 titles)

Class Set B (6 each of 60 titles)

Complete Class Set A&B (6 each of 120 titles)

Reading
Intervention
Reading
Intervention

Reading
Intervention

Reading
Intervention

Reading
Intervention

Reading
Intervention

Reading
Intervention

Reading
Intervention

Reading
Intervention

Reading
Intervention

Reading
Intervention

Reading
Intervention

Reading
Intervention
Reading
Intervention

Reading
Intervention

Reading
Intervention
Reading
Intervention
Reading
Intervention

2007

2009

2007

2009

2007

2009

2007

2009

2007

2009

2007

2009

2007

2007, 2009

2009

2007

2009

2007, 2009

9780838838860

9780838837665

9780838838877

9780838837672

9780838838884

9780838837689

9780838838891

9780838837696

9780838838907

9780838837702

9780838838914

9780838837719

9780838838921

9780838837726

9780838837740

9780838838938

9780838837733

9780838837757

$193.15
$193.15
$193.15
$193.15
$193.15
$193.15
$193.15
$193.15
$193.15
$193.15
$193.15

$193.15

$193.15

$193.15

$375.20
$1,081.30

$1,081.30

$1,929.35

School

Specialty



	SPIRE PRICE LIST COVERSHEET TEMPLATE (1)
	SSI_LA SPIRE Pricelist_Letterhead (4-28)



