Price List



Foundations of Reading Intensive Intervention Materials

> School Specialty Inc., EPS SPIRE, Grades 3-8

MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING CONTRACTUAL PERIOD: JULY 1, 2020 - JUNE 30, 2026

Contract #: 4400019600

This program is offered in the following language: English



80 Northwest Blvd. Nashua, NH 03060

Contact Information Karen Moore Curriculum Sales Manager 504-228-4152 Karen.Moore@schoolspecialty.com

SPIRE is offered in English and can be used in any of three potential implementations: Print, Hybrid or iSPIRE (digital).

Leveled kits and materials are not aligned to grade level, but rather to an assigned level to where students should be placed following the complimentary SPIRE Placement Test. (Sounds Sensible is pre-Level 1.)

Complimentary placement test PDF: SPIRE PLACEMENT TEST

SPIRE PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

Various options are available for implementation supporting and ongoing Professional Development. Please see the Louisiana PD Vendor Guide for options and pricing.

Title	Content Area	Copyright	Grade Level	ISBN (Item #)	Price
Sounds Sensible					
Kit Includes: Teacher's Guide with Blackline Masters Traffic Light Handwriting Chart Instructional Cards Sound and Rhyme Mats, Game Cards, and Manipulatives	Reading Intervention	2004	3-8	9780838832509	\$339.00



SPIRE Print

Title	Content Area	Copyright	Grade Level	ISBN (Item #)	Price
SPIRE Print Level Set Kits					
Each Level Set Kit Includes:					
1 Teacher's Guide					
1 Blackline Master					
6 Readers 6 Workbooks					
1 Set of Word Cards					
1 Set of Large Phonogram Cards					
All housed in a convenient storage box					
Level Set 1	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857618	\$303.45
Level Set 2	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857625	\$303.45
Level Set 3	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857632	\$303.45
Level Set 4	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857649	\$303.45
Level Set 5	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857656	\$303.45
Level Set 6	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857663	\$303.45
Level Set 7	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857670	\$303.45
Level Set 8	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857687	\$303.45



SPIRE (Print) Consumable Student Materials for Each Level - (Additional copies or for replenishment)

Title LEVEL 1	Content Area	Copyright	Grade Level	ISBN (Item #)	Price
Reader	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857007	1-5 copies \$20.25 6+ copies \$14.15
Workbook	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857014	1-5 copies \$14.35 6+ copies \$10.15
LEVEL 2					
Reader	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857045	1-5 copies \$20.25 6+ copies \$14.15
Workbook	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857052	1-5 copies \$14.35 6+ copies \$10.15
LEVEL 3					
Reader	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857083	1-5 copies \$20.25 6+ copies \$14.15
Workbook	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857090	1-5 copies \$14.35 6+ copies \$10.15
LEVEL 4					
Reader	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857120	1-5 copies \$20.25 6+ copies \$14.15
Workbook	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857137	1-5 copies \$14.35 6+ copies \$10.15



LEVEL 5					
Reader	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857168	1-5 copies \$20.25 6+ copies \$14.15
Workbook	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857175	1-5 copies \$14.35 6+ copies \$10.15
LEVEL 6					
Reader	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857205	1-5 copies \$20.25 6+ copies \$14.15
Workbook	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857212	1-5 copies \$14.35 6+ copies \$10.15
LEVEL 7					
Reader	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857243	1-5 copies \$20.25 6+ copies \$14.15
Workbook	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857250	1-5 copies \$14.35 6+ copies \$10.15
LEVEL 8					
Reader	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857281	1-5 copies \$20.25 6+ copies \$14.15
Workbook	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857298	1-5 copies \$14.35 6+ copies \$10.15
CORE MATERIALS for Each Level					
Phonogram Cards 1-5	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857328	1-5 copies \$29.65 6+ copies \$20.80
Large Phonogram Cards 1-5	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857496	1-5 copies \$52.45 6+ copies \$36.70
Phonogram Cards 6-8	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857496	1-5 copies \$29.65 6+ copies \$20.80
Large Phonogram Cards 6-8	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838857489	1-5 copies \$52.45 6+ copies \$36.70



(Magnetic) Phoneme Segmentation/ Phoneme-Grapheme Chart	Reading Intervention	2012	3-8+	9780838827352	\$60.40
Student Manipulatives Kit	Reading Intervention	2019	3-8+	2013013	\$44.30
SPIRE Hybrid					
SPIRE HYBRID Package includes the Student Workbook and access to the online teacher instruction, assessment, and reporting. Minimum purchase quantity is 5 users. Users can be from different levels. To activate a teacher account, you need to designate a person at your school or district who will act as an account administrator. This person will receive an e-mail with setup instructions.	Reading Intervention	2019	3-8+		\$40.00 per student
Technology requirements for the program can be found here: <u>https://eps.schoolspecialty.com/eps/media/support/exploros/system</u> <u>-requirements.pdf</u>					
MATERIALS FOR EACH LEVEL					
SPIRE Hybrid Level 1 Package	Reading Intervention	2019	3-8+	2002174	\$40.00 per student
SPIRE Hybrid Level 2 Package	Reading Intervention	2019	3-8+	2002173	\$40.00 per student
SPIRE Hybrid Level 3 Package	Reading Intervention	2019	3-8+	2002172	\$40.00 per student
SPIRE Hybrid Level 4 Package	Reading Intervention	2019	3-8+	2002175	\$40.00 per student
SPIRE Hybrid Level 5 Package	Reading Intervention	2019	3-8+	2002176	\$40.00 per student
SPIRE Hybrid Level 6 Package	Reading Intervention	2019	3-8+	2002171	\$40.00 per student
CORE MATERIALS					
	Reading	2019	3-8+	20130313	\$44.30



iSPIRE 12-month Subscription (Levels 1-6)

Minimum purchase quantity is 5 users. To activate student and teacher accounts, you will need to designate a person at your school who will act as an account administrator. This person will receive an e-mail with setup instructions.	Reading Intervention	2015	3-8+	9780838856000	\$65.00 per named student
Technology requirements for the program can be found here: https://eps.schoolspecialty.com/eps/media/support/exploros/system -requirements.pdf					
iSPIRE is a completely digital program. However, consumable student workbooks are approved and can be purchased for					

student workbooks are approved and can be purchased for paper/pencil reinforcement and additional practice.

OPTIONAL STUDENT MATERIALS FOR EACH LEVEL OF ISPIRE

iSPIRE Workbook 1	Reading Intervention	2015	3-8+	9780838856819	1-5 copies \$18.75 6+ copies \$13.15
iSPIRE Workbook 2	Reading	2015	3-8+	9780838856826	1-5 copies \$18.75 6+ copies \$13.15
iSPIRE Workbook 3	Reading Intervention	2015	3-8+	9780838856833	1-5 copies \$18.75 6+ copies \$13.15
iSPIRE Workbook 4	Reading Intervention	2015	3-8+	9780838856840	1-5 copies \$18.75 6+ copies \$13.15
iSPIRE Workbook 5	Reading Intervention	2015	3-8+	9780838856857	1-5 copies \$18.75 6+ copies \$13.15
iSPIRE Workbook 6	Reading Intervention	2015	3-8+	9780838856864	1-5 copies \$18.75 6+ copies \$13.15



OPTIONAL - SPIRE Illustrated E	Decodable Readers
---------------------------------------	-------------------

STARTER SETS (1 each of 10 titles)

The SPIRE illustrated decodable readers are not required to utilize any part of the SPIRE program implementations but are recommended as an extension.

Starter Set 1A	Reading Intervention	2007	9780838838808	\$37.25
Starter Set 1B	Reading Intervention	2009	9780838837603	\$37.25
Starter Set 2A	Reading Intervention	2007	9780838838815	\$37.25
Starter Set 2B	Reading Intervention	2009	9780838837610	\$37.25
Starter Set 3A	Reading Intervention	2007	9780838838822	\$37.25
Starter Set 3B	Reading Intervention	2009	9780838837627	\$37.25
Starter Set 4A	Reading Intervention	2007	9780838838839	\$37.25
Starter Set 4B	Reading Intervention	2009	9780838837634	\$37.25
Starter Set 5A	Reading Intervention	2007	9780838838846	\$37.25
Starter Set 5B	Reading Intervention	2009	9780838837641	\$37.25
Starter Set 6A	Reading Intervention	2007	9780838838853	\$37.25
Starter Set 6B	Reading Intervention	2009	9780838837658	\$37.25



CLASS SETS (6 each of 10 titles)

Class Set 1A	Reading Intervention	2007	9780838838860	\$193.15
Class Set 1B	Reading Intervention	2009	9780838837665	\$193.15
Class Set 2A	Reading Intervention	2007	9780838838877	\$193.15
Class Set 2B	Reading Intervention	2009	9780838837672	\$193.15
Class Set 3A	Reading Intervention	2007	9780838838884	\$193.15
Class Set 3B	Reading Intervention	2009	9780838837689	\$193.15
Class Set 4A	Reading Intervention	2007	9780838838891	\$193.15
Class Set 4B	Reading Intervention	2009	9780838837696	\$193.15
Class Set 5A	Reading Intervention	2007	9780838838907	\$193.15
Class Set 5B	Reading Intervention	2009	9780838837702	\$193.15
Class Set 6A	Reading Intervention	2007	9780838838914	\$193.15
Class Set 6B	Reading Intervention	2009	9780838837719	\$193.15
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES				
Starter Set A (1 each-60 titles)	Reading Intervention	2007	9780838838921	\$193.15
Starter Set B (1 each-60 titles)	Reading Intervention	2007, 2009	9780838837726	\$193.15
Complete Starter Set A&B (1 each of 120 titles)	Reading Intervention	2009	9780838837740	\$375.20
Class Set A (6 each of 60 titles)	Reading Intervention	2007	9780838838938	\$1,081.30
Class Set B (6 each of 60 titles)	Reading Intervention	2009	9780838837733	\$1,081.30
Complete Class Set A&B (6 each of 120 titles)	Reading Intervention	2007, 2009	9780838837757	\$1,929.35

